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

Discover America's hidden job mar- 
ket. A secret list of hundreds of very 
high growth companies. They’re 
looking to fill thousands of high and 
low tech positions this year. Great 
for new grads or seasoned profes- 
sionals. For more information, email 
americasiobmarketeyahoo.com 

Camp Taka|o for Boys, Naples, 
Maine. TRIPP LAKE CAMP for 
Girls, Poland, Maine. Picturesque 
lakefront locations and exceptional 
facilities. Mid-June thru mid-August. 
Over 100 counselor positions in ten- 
nis, swimming, land sports, water 
sports, tripping, outdoor skills, thea- 
ter arts, fine arts, music, nature 
study, nanny secretarial. Call Ta- 
kajo at 800-250-8252. Call Tripp 
Lake at 800-997-4347. Or apply on- 
line at www.takafo.com or 

www.Mpplakecamp.com 

MYSTERY SHOPPERS 
Needed to work at local Establish- 

ments. No Exp. Req’d/Training 
Prov’d. Multiple positions FT/PT. Up 
to $19/Hour. Call 1-800-724-2078 

Morning Person? 
Make some extra cashl 

Deliver the Oregon Daily Emerald 
6am-8am, Mon.-Fri. Immediate 
opening. Requires your own reliable 
vehicle and insurance. Work Study 
ok. Apply in person, Mon.-Fri., 8-5, 
300 EMU. 
The Oregon Daily Emerald is an 
equal opportunity employer commit- 
ted to a culturally diverse workplace. 

Paid Summer Internship! 
Southwestern Internship offers avg 
$700/wk. for summer, college 
credits, travel and great resume 
builder. For details call Alisha at 
342-1678. 

210 HOUSES FOR RENT 

NEAR UO, 2 bdrm, 1 ba, w/d, car- 
port, 715 E 21st. Avail. Now. Lease. 
$695/mo. (503) 625-3518 

215 APARTMENTS FURNISHED 

2 bdrm, 2 blks from UO, parking, 
laundry onsite, fp, dw, N/P. $595 & 
up. 1 st/last/dep. 484-9922. 

2 BEDROOM $595 
Large, clean, quiet, 1 blk. UO. Nice- 
ly furnished. Call Chuck: 344-4760 

220 APARTMENTS UNFURNISHED 
Campus Apartments 1528 Ferry. 
1bdrm., $425. 2bdrm„ $500 
Call 343-8545. 

1186 Ferry Street 
Studio Apartment in charming Vic- 
torian, shared bathroom. $395 + 

$20 per month utilities, call 683- 
4219 tor showings. 
2 bdrm apt avail for Spring Terml 
New carpet, paint, appliances. Walk 
to UO. Call 510-7960. 

TWO WEEKS FREE!! 2 Bedroom 
apartment, close to campus, new 
paint, dishwasher, on-site laundry, 
free parking. 1877 Emerald St. 
$625/mo. Call 343-6000 or 683- 
6579. 

16th & Patterson. $250 off move-inl 
1 bdrm historic home, w/d/parking. 
$450 dep. $450/mo. Leah 510-9287 

Start the new year off right at 1414 
Alder. Great move in special. 

541-543-4335 
I PM • 503-223-6327 

1 bed, 1 ba. New carpet, on-site 
w/d, near UO. Parking, water/gar- 
bage paid. $450/mo. 1774 Patter- 
son Ally. 485-8267 or 913-3478. 

Greenwood Apartments 
1965 Patterson, 

Spacious 1 bedroom apartments, 
close to campus and YMCA. Lease 
thru 7/31/05. $575.00 per month. 
Call 683-4219 for more details. 

www.campusrental.com 
1390 Patterson. 2 bdrm townhouse 
apt. dw, new flooring & carpet, park- 
ing. $700/mo. No pets. 513-2512. 

1671 Ferry. 2 bdrm. Spacious kitch- 
en and living room. No pets. 
$550/mo. 343-4137. 

AVAILABLE NOW!! 
Quads 

1728 Ferry, $275-$310 
Mgr. 342-5882 

735 E. 14th, $395 (private bath) 
Mgr. 302-0908 
One Bedroom 

233 E. 17th, $410 
1345 Ferry, $425 
Two Bedroom 

1893 Garden Ave, $525 
1677 Mill Alley, $695 

www. vonkleinrentals. com 
Von Klein Property Mgmt., LLC 

1301 Ferry St. #? • 485-7776 

West Hills Village 
Studio, 1,2,3 Bdrm Units 

Pet Free Units 
Some Smoke Free Units 

in West Eugene 
344-3311 

Centre Court Village 
1 & 2 Bedroom Units 

Patio’s • Dishwasher • Disposal 
Great floor plans. 

Pet Free & Smoke Free 
741-4726 

Spring Ridge Village 
1 Bedroom Units 

746-9036 

South Hills Village 
1 & 2 Bedroom Units 

746-9036 
All units Pet FREE 

and some Smoke FREE 

220 APARTMENTS UNFURNISHED 
HUGE ONE BEDROOM $475 
HUGE TWO BEDROOM $495 
Owner managed, campus 10 blks, 
near Safeway, buses, no smoking, 
nice. 2045 Willamette. 606-7942 

NICE 2 bdrm. apt. for sublease 
Quiet complex & lovely courtyard. 1 
blk from campus. Call 225-7111 

★★★★★★★★★★★★★★★★★★★★★★ 

www.dailyemerald.com 
★★★★★★★★★★★★★★★★★★★★★★ 

Introducing: 
MALLARD PARK 

Corner of 17th & Patterson 
There are 3 floor plans available 
now for 2 Bdrm Apts at $840, 
$865 and $940/mo. Sq. ft. varies, 
all incl. dw, disposal, microwave 
and gas fireplace. Coin-op laundry 
avail., parking, storage, W/S/G 
services are free. 

3 Bdrm Apt, 1 bath, incl. ameni- 
ties same as above with w/d in the 
apt. 

4 bdrm HOUSE, 2 bath, w/d, dis- 
posal, dw, microwave & gas fire- 
place. Great closets, parking and 
storage, garbage services FREE. 

Sorry, no fall reservations 
at this time. 

Call Mallard Properties at 
465-DUCK 

Southgate Apartments. 
1/2 bdrm apartments. Reduced or 
free rent specials. I PM • 895-4355 

225 QUADS 
MOVE-IN BONUS! 

Quads Available NOW and CLOSE 
TO CAMPUS! Lease and M2M 

Available. 
•1827 Harris St.-1 MONTH FREE! 
Recently Updated, GWSE paid. 
•430 E. 15th Ave.-$150 off Move- 
In! Large Rooms, GWSE paid. 

Call 343-6000 or visit 

230 ROOMS FOR RENT 
Room in student house. $285/mo. 
uitls, net, laundry, cable, phone, & 
parking incl. Quiet atmosphere. 318 
Adams, Eugene. 345-8225. 

Dog Welcome. 2 story, elegantly 
furnished townhouse within quiet 
park area. Large bedroom, private 
bath. On bus route to UO. $425 w/ 
1st and Last. 349-1100. 

230 ROOMS FOR RENT 
House 2 blks from UO. Available 
Spring term. $365 + util. New appli- 
ances, w/d. Aimee (541) 513-4548 

Must see! Nice large room. $238 
mo. +1/4 util., close to UO, w/d,dw. 
Call (503)888-0067 
Room for rent 23rd and Hilyard. 
Large house with four girls. 
$340/mo.+bills. Call Jen 513-1005 

235 DUPLEXES FOR RENT 
2 Bedroom Duplex, upstairs unit, 
newly painted, large living room, ap- 
pliances and w/d included, paved 
parking, pets negotiable. 1372 
Charnelton. $695/mo. Call 343-6000 

245 ROOMMATES WANTED 
1 bdrm avail ASAP at 2557 Kincaid 
St, rent/dep is $300. 10 min bike 
ride from UO. Rent is M2M, incl. big 
backyard, w/d. Call Evan 915-4441 

2 bdrm., $225/mo. + util, w/cable, 
fast internet. 5 blocks to UOI More 
info: http://www.uoecon.com/room 
$250 & $350 bdrms in 5 bdrm stu- 
dent house, w/d, dw, Internet & Ca- 
ble. On bus-line. 3775 Hilyard. 
(971)235-4547 

1 rm. in hs. w/o furniture. Hard 
wood floors, laundry, dw. 1 block 
to UO bus. $300/mo. + share utils. 
683-5618 or 541-752-0917 eves. 

Roommate wanted. 1 blk from UO. 
Utils, included. Nice roommates, no 

smoking/pets, Call Pam 954-7095. 

2 college girls looking for 2 room- 
mates. Nice house near UO. w/dw 
and w/d. Call 503-409-5133 for info. 

3 roommates seeking another room- 
mate. Cable, DSL, partially furnish- 
ed, near UO, $250+utils/dep. 554- 
0279 ask for Sarah. 

Share 4 bdrm house on Orchard St. 
Large backyard. $280/mo. + util. 
Avail. ASAP Call Katrina 688-3537 

Need a great place starting this 
Spring? Room in a relaxing neigh- 
borhood w/hot tub, garden, Internel 
and more. Bus & shopping nearby. 
Must see! Brendan. 349-0041, 
btoch@gladstone, $350/mo 
Female wanted to share 4 bdrm 
home near UO. On bus line. No 
smoke/pets. $350/mo. 484-7343 

260 ANNOUNCEMENTS 
Oregon Daily Emerald 

Classifieds Online 
www.dailyemerald.com 

ASIAN 
AUTO 

485-8226 

rM O T I V E 

Preventive Maintenance 
Specialists for 29 Years. 

1917 Franklin Blvd., Eugene www.euro-asiati.com 

Crossword Edited by Will Shortz No. 0127 
ACROSS 

1 Dairy morsel 
5 Brainy 

10 Liven (up) 
14 1997 Peter 

Fonda role 
15 Certain 

chairmaker 
16 _d’amore 
17 Sked guesses: 

Abbr. 
18 The Three Link 

Fraternity 
20 City whose 

newspaper is 
the Daily Planet 

22 Flip remark? 
23 Jackie's second 
24 Hwys. 
25 Expands 
26 Most October 

babies 
28 Turner of film 
29 Western wolf 

Devotees 

Place to play 
the start of 18- 
or 52-Across or 
3- or 32-Down 
Pokes fun at 

“I can't_ 
thing” 
Home of the 
White Sands 
Natl. Mon. 
It has rocks and 
rolls 

Pump feature, 
possibly 
Bill offerer: Abbr. 

Optima maker 

Lowly assistant 

Battery type 
Tied 

They're usually 
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